
TR 220

Plattformhöhe

Seitl. Reichweite

Drehbereich

Transportbreite

Transportlänge

Transporthöhe

22,00 m

20,00 m

11,60 m

450°

1,00 m

7,20 m

2,10 m

Arbeitshöhe

Korbgröße

Stützweite

1,20 m x 0,68 m

3,90 m

Zul. Korbbelastung 200 kg

Gesamtgewicht 3 340 kg

Antrieb Diesel  /  230 Volt
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